
2026 BIG LAKE COMMUNITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

Please fill out and return to the Clerk’s Office: 

Monika.Antill@matsugov.us or 350 E. Dahlia Ave Palmer, AK 99645 

 

BOARD: Big Lake Community Council 

MEETING DATES:  General Membership MEETING DATES:  Board of Directors 

 JANUARY:   Tuesday 1/13/2026  JANUARY:   No meeting scheduled 

 FEBRUARY:   Tuesday 2/10/2026  FEBRUARY:   Tuesday 2/24/2026 

 MARCH:   Tuesday 3/10/2026  MARCH:   No meeting scheduled 

 APRIL:    Tuesday 4/14/2026  APRIL:    No meeting scheduled 

 MAY:    Tuesday 5/12/2026  MAY:    Tuesday 5/26/2026 

 JUNE:    Tuesday 6/9/2026  JUNE:    No meeting scheduled 

 JULY:    Tuesday 7/14/2026  JULY:    No meeting scheduled 

 AUGUST:   Tuesday 8/11/2026  AUGUST:   Tuesday 8/25/2026 

 SEPTEMBER:   Tuesday 9/8/2026  SEPTEMBER:   No meeting scheduled 

 OCTOBER:   Tuesday 10/13/2026  OCTOBER:   No meeting scheduled 

 NOVEMBER:   Tuesday 11/10/2026  NOVEMBER:   Tuesday 11/24/2026 

 DECEMBER:   No Meeting scheduled  DECEMBER:   No Meeting scheduled 

MEETING PLACE: Big Lake Lions Rec Center 
   2942 S Lions Court 
   Big Lake 

MEETING PLACE:     Susitna Brewing Co. Café 
         5120 S Big Lake Road 
         Big Lake 

MEETIMG TIME:   7:00pm MEETING TIME:       5:30pm 

ADDITIONAL NOTES:   Additional Board of Director meetings may be scheduled during the year.  
   BLCC Secretary will update MSB Clerk’s office as applicable. 
 
   Meeting agendas and minutes may be found on the BLCC website at 
   www.biglakecommunitycouncil.com prior to posted meeting dates 
 
   Community members may request to be added to the Big Lake Community 
   Council email list by contacting the BLCC Secretary – contact info below. 

BLCC MEETING INFORMATION CONTACT: BLCC Secretary – Lisa Behrens (through 12/31/25) 
      Email – lisa.behrens.msbak@gmail.com  
      BLCC Secretary – Tina Dobson (starting 1/1/26) 
      Email – tsdobson@gmail.com 
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